



Tabulation of Bids

County: DeKalb Date: 3/1/2012
 Local Agency: DeKalb County Time: 10:00 AM
 Section: 2012 Parking Lot Appropriation: \$ 268,074.00
 Estimate: 268,074.00

Attended By: _____

		Name of Bidder:		Curran Contracting Co.		Hardin Paving Services		Martin & Co Excavating		Peter Baker & Son Co.		Schroeder Asphalt Service						
		Address of Bidder:		2220 County Farm Rd DeKalb, IL 60115		4413 W. Roosevelt Rd Suite 108 Hillside, IL 60162		P.O. Box 443 Oregon, IL 61061		P.O. Box 187 Lake Bluff, IL 60044		P.O. Box 831 Huntley, IL 60142						
		Proposal Guarantee:																
		Terms:																
		Approved Engineer's Estimate																
Item No.	Item	Delivery	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
					\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-
	Bit. Materials (Prime Coat)		Ton	10	700.00	\$ 7,000.00	700.00	\$ 7,000.00	525.00	\$ 5,250.00	530.00	\$ 5,300.00	670.00	\$ 6,700.00	1.00	\$ 10.00	\$	-
	Aggregate (Prime Coat)		Ton	18	30.00	\$ 540.00	1.00	\$ 18.00	1.00	\$ 18.00	1.00	\$ 18.00	1.00	\$ 18.00	5.00	\$ 90.00	\$	-
	HMA Surface Removal, Butt Joint		SY	3531	8.00	\$ 28,248.00	5.40	\$ 19,067.40	6.25	\$ 22,068.75	7.30	\$ 25,776.30	7.45	\$ 26,305.95	3.30	\$ 11,652.30	\$	-
	HMA Surface Crse, Mix "C", N30		Ton	2698	80.00	\$ 215,840.00	67.00	\$ 180,766.00	68.25	\$ 184,138.50	69.30	\$ 186,971.40	73.00	\$ 196,954.00	79.50	\$ 214,491.00	\$	-
	Adjust Manholes		Each	3	500.00	\$ 1,500.00	380.00	\$ 1,140.00	299.75	\$ 899.25	450.00	\$ 1,350.00	300.00	\$ 900.00	485.00	\$ 1,455.00	\$	-
	Manhole Repair		Each	2	2,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	490.00	\$ 980.00	1,299.75	\$ 2,599.50	800.00	\$ 1,600.00	1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	1,020.00	\$ 2,040.00	\$	-
	Paint Pavement Marking, Ltrs & Sym		SF	156	4.00	\$ 624.00	4.15	\$ 647.40	3.75	\$ 585.00	6.25	\$ 975.00	3.00	\$ 468.00	3.15	\$ 491.40	\$	-
	Paint Pavement Marking Line, 4"		FT	18324	0.50	\$ 9,162.00	0.26	\$ 4,764.24	0.25	\$ 4,581.00	0.55	\$ 10,078.20	0.28	\$ 5,130.72	0.37	\$ 6,779.88	\$	-
	Paint Pavement Marking Line, 24"		FT	40	4.00	\$ 160.00	2.00	\$ 80.00	2.00	\$ 80.00	5.15	\$ 206.00	1.50	\$ 60.00	4.20	\$ 168.00	\$	-
					\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-
					\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-
					\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-
					\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-
					\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-
					\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-
					\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-
					\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-
					\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-
					\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-
					\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-
					\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-
					\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-
					\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-
					\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-
					\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-
					\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-
					\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-
					\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-
					\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-
					\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-
					\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-
					\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-
					\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-
					\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-
					\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-
	Total Bid:				As Read:	214,463.04	220,220.00	232,274.90	238,536.67	237,177.58								
					As Calculated:	214,463.04	220,220.00	232,274.90	238,536.67	237,177.58								